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张永才

张有才

张玉和
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张月情
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赵占龙
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郑启云
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范建青
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高启

郭彩军

郭二板

郭建平
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哈斯格勒

侯天生
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胡福
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胡仁贵
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黄进
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金守娟

康有贵

康振福

康振国

康振国

康振国

康振金

康振启

郎二

雷生学

李步才

李飞
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麻小平

马付库

马汉成

马汉英

马汉英

马权英

乔军

乔永

任广兴

三占喜

苏永梅

孙美

孙艳

田祥

王翠花

王改荣

王果永

王果永

王建

王金有

王林

王瑞宏

王生

王生
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王玉生

王元平

王志有

翁成

谢兰所

谢志武

谢志武

信用社

信用社

邢文印

许永明

杨义

尹建国

翟志花

张佃富

张佃忠

张佃忠

张奋千

张富

张海霞

张金考

张兰秀

张培亮

张润仙

张秀利

张仪

张仪

张仪

张永

张永

张再成

张振何

张振林

赵仁旺

赵四女

赵泽华

郑军

郑满海

郑满海

郑梅

智培德

左高

边永

卜贵

曹海云

曹俊

常秀莲

陈爱龙

陈龙

邓宝

邓宝

邓宝

董付元
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杜录

段文佃

樊瑞

樊瑞

樊瑞

樊瑞

樊瑞

樊瑞

范宝英

范连奎

范瑞

冯之清

高永

高永

郭金文

郭启

郭有

韩永发

韩永福

郝兵

郝建凤

郝天有

郝天有

黄占江

霍二

吉来宝

吉来宝

吉来宝
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贾宽斌

景龙

景明

景喜喜
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康福

康文
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李德河
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李宏
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482.00
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66.00
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165.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.66

2,886.54
2.20
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.35
2.61
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00

10,984.26
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.38
0.00
0.00

13,074.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.57
0.23
0.00
0.00

11.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00

32.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,394.96
10,972.50
2,221.12

0.00
823.96

5,184.37
9,538.13

0.00
0.00
0.00

823.96
1,908.02
5,415.47
9,606.41

184.62
0.00

205.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,209.31
14,107.50

0.00
469.79

0.00
18,528.13

82.27
41.31

8,248.27
0.00

113.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.36
0.00
0.64

91.35
82.27

11,564.22
0.00
0.00

25,335.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,845.38
1,504.48

14,578.96
1,259.08

14,163.20
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

71.78
0.00
0.00
0.00

12,600.50
9,591.38

0.00
0.00
0.00

15,750.63
18,562.50
14,018.13

0.00
0.00

8,141.34
93.09
0.00

617.95
68.83
10.12
0.00
0.00
0.54
0.00

55.08
267.80
220.41
13.01
40.58
0.00
0.00
1.20
0.75

18,287.50
0.00

23,408.27
0.00

24,435.16
15,912.44

0.00
0.00
0.00

16,957.23
17,957.50
2,924.08

14,685.00
45,641.25
2,786.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.18
0.00

884.80
411.99
906.95

0.00
5,764.00

22,432.20
0.00

53.34
0.00
0.00

163.38
16,170.00
9,666.44

133.68
13,200.02
1,290.98

378.76
3,371.94

0.66
0.61
3.03
2.48
2.39
1.10
0.84
0.00
0.00
2.87

39.67
24.36
15.31
14.36
9.57
0.00
0.00

16.01
1,977.68

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,673.05
1.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.44
1.12
0.00
0.00
0.38

39.15
28.71
17.40
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
4.09
6.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.02
0.00
0.96
0.00

95.70
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.68
0.00
2.61
1.74
5.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.76
0.00
0.00
0.00

24.49
2.44
0.00

15,797.46
5.11
0.00
0.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.62
0.00
2.61

13.92
1.08
0.44
1.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.98
2.61
1.36
0.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.44

199.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.44
0.00
0.00
0.33

14,320.65
5.13

289.64
13,894.39

0.00
0.00
6.03
0.00

104.97
39.15
17.15
0.00
0.00
1.44

30.71
11.10
9.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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